MASILVAUS A

RAMELAU

Technical Guide

$32.2£0.5

[1.268+0.020]
$18.5+0.5

[0.728£0.020]

750+ 7ml(20°C)

68
[2.677]

#83.741.8

Cork Closure
Recommendations

UF 24mm x 45mm

UY 24mm x 49mm

Weight 735 = 30g
Height 300.5 + 1.8mm
Body @ 83.7 -77.7 £1.8mm
Finish 32.2 # 0.5mm
125.2mm (height)
Label 87.7 - 81.4mm (width)

[3.295£0.071]

[5.323][AVAILABLE LABEL STR]

25
[0.984]

45
[1.772]

300.541.8

[11.83£0.071]
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